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Nicholas
Sophie
Patrick
Finn
Jonny
James
Kate
Jade
Maia
Leah
Charlotte
Phoebe
Mark
Anne-Marie
Fiona
Timothy
Massimo
Lisa
Roan
Adam
Zara
Marcus
Imogen
Cameron
Zoe

Ellie
Sally
Jemma

LastName
DART
LLOYD
DART
HUSSEY
KAY
CURREY
COLLINS
ANDERSEN
SIMMONDS
MARTIN
GIBBONS
ASHWORTH
BURGESS
JUENGLING
CARROLL
TUCAK
MARTIN
PERALDINI
O'HEHIR
WHALE
MARTIN
PRYDE
ASHWORTH
CURREY
FOSTER

KENNINGTON

PERALDINI
MARTYN

Race No
20
25
21
6
12
10
13
9
16
14
4
22
18
2
7

1000
19
15
23

1
26
17
8
3
27
5
24
11

Finish Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
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Time
00:16:06
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:14
00:17:35
00:17:49
00:17:51
00:17:52
00:18:09
00:18:31
00:18:36
00:18:52
00:18:56
00:19:39
00:19:55
00:20:21
00:20:36
00:20:41
00:21:03
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:38
00:26:20
00:26:32
00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:10
00:29:13

Category Categ Pos

Under 16
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
30-39
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
50-59
18-29
40-49
40-49
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 18
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Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender Pos
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