Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
Malibu 2km	1	Nicholas	DART	20	Finished	00:16:06	Under 16	1	Male	1
Malibu 2km	2	Sophie	LLOYD	25	Finished	00:16:09	Under 18	1	Female	1
Malibu 2km	3	Patrick	DART	21	Finished	00:16:11	Under 16	2	Male	2
Malibu 2km	4	Finn	HUSSEY	6	Finished	00:16:14	Under 16	3	Male	3
Malibu 2km	5	Jonny	KAY	12	Finished	00:17:35	Under 18	1	Male	4
Malibu 2km	6	James	CURREY	10	Finished	00:17:49	Under 16	4	Male	5
Malibu 2km	7	Kate	COLLINS	13	Finished	00:17:51	Under 16	1	Female	2
Malibu 2km	8	Jade	ANDERSEN	9	Finished	00:17:52	Under 16	2	Female	3
Malibu 2km	9	Maia	SIMMONDS	16	Finished	00:18:09	30-39	1	Female	4
Malibu 2km	10	Leah	MARTIN	14	Finished	00:18:31	Under 16	3	Female	5
Malibu 2km	11	Charlotte	GIBBONS	4	Finished	00:18:36	Under 16	4	Female	6
Malibu 2km	12	Phoebe	ASHWORTH	22	Finished	00:18:52	Under 16	5	Female	7
Malibu 2km	13	Mark	BURGESS	18	Finished	00:18:56	50-59	1	Male	6
Malibu 2km	14	Anne-Marie	JUENGLING	2	Finished	00:19:39	18-29	1	Female	8
Malibu 2km	15	Fiona	CARROLL	7	Finished	00:19:55	40-49	1	Female	9
Malibu 2km	16	Timothy	TUCAK	1000	Finished	00:20:21	40-49	1	Male	7
Malibu 2km	17	Massimo	MARTIN	19	Finished	00:20:36	Under 18	2	Male	8
Malibu 2km	18	Lisa	PERALDINI	15	Finished	00:20:41	Under 16	6	Female	10
Malibu 2km	19	Roan	O'HEHIR	23	Finished	00:21:03	Under 16	5	Male	9
Malibu 2km	20	Adam	WHALE	1	Finished	00:22:06	Under 16	6	Male	10
Malibu 2km	21	Zara	MARTIN	26	Finished	00:22:09	Under 16	7	Female	11
Malibu 2km	22	Marcus	PRYDE	17	Finished	00:22:38	Under 16	7	Male	11
Malibu 2km	23	Imogen	ASHWORTH	8	Finished	00:26:20	Under 16	8	Female	12
Malibu 2km	24	Cameron	CURREY	3	Finished	00:26:32	Under 16	9	Female	13
Malibu 2km	25	Zoe	FOSTER	27	Finished	00:29:01	Under 16	10	Female	14
Malibu 2km	26	Ellie	KENNINGTON	5	Finished	00:29:05	Under 16	11	Female	15
Malibu 2km	27	Sally	PERALDINI	24	Finished	00:29:10	Under 18	2	Female	16
Malibu 2km	28	Jemma	MARTYN	11	Finished	00:29:13	Under 18	3	Female	17